
Business name Contact info Home Delivery / On line service
Berwick Garden Centre @BerwickGC Home deliveries of garden supplies, farmshop items, pet supplies 
Brett Petshop Bellingham Northumberland @Brett Petshop Bellingham NorthumberlandDelivery of pet items and household general tynedale area
Brockbushes Farmshop https://www.brocksbushes.co.uk/farm-shop/Collection & delivery available within 10 miles of shop
Browns Pantry at Kirkharle @kirkharlecoffeehouse local delivery of all foods  click on link for order form on their facebook page
Buston Potatoes bustonpotatoes.co.uk 12.5 kilo bags £4.50     25 kilo bags £8 collect at farm pay by cash 
Carrolls Heritage Potatoes https://heritage-potatoes.co.uk/shop/ Order online from website
Chainbridge Honey Farm www.chainbridgehoney.co.uk Online sales from website honey products, skin, natural wax products
Corbridge Larder @TheCorbridgeLarder  
Crowe and Atkinson Butcher Blyth, Seaton Delaval area@croweandatkinson Meals on wheels  Call us on 01670 352287 before 9:30am payment on phone
Daren Bruce Milk, Berwick https://www.darenbrucemilk.com/ Milk delivery Berwick area
Doddington`s Dairy doddingtoncheese.co.uk online ordering through couriers  cheese products
E.Price Fruit & veg Morpeth area 01670 512666 deliveries in Morpeth area

Farm to Freeze @farmtofreeze451 Home delivery call 01665 570253
Farm to Freeze mypethq.co.uk Pet supplies available on line Morpeth
Fresh N Thyme @freshnthyme Mobile fruit & veg
Gary Cant Milkman @garycant Milk juice, eggs, butter  Call07485 091877 or 01434 604674 Tynedale area
George Jennings Fruit & Veg, Bellingham @jenningsfruitandveg Tynedale area delivery ring 07398 123 603
Glentons Bakery @GlentonsBakery Free home delivery contact 01670 818062 or message on facebook SE Northumberland area delivery
Hauxley Farm hauxleyfarm@yahoo.co.uk Milk & cream  Deliveries around Amble Ulgham Longhirst
Heather & Bale http://www.heatherandbale.co.uk/ Luxury food & drink gift hampers, online sales email:hello@heatherandbale.co.uk Fb @heatherandbale
Hillheads Farmshop, Killingworth @HillheadsFarmshop Home delivery fruit & veg  Killingworth most places in Northumberland Ulgham included
Holy Island Gin https://www.holyislandgin.co.uk/ online ordering

Kittys Homemade Ginger Wine http://www.kittysgingerwine.co.uk/
email sales@kittysgingerwine.co.uk 
tel 07980656792  Selling non alcoholic ginger wine, online sales via website, local deliveries                        

Lesbury Postoffice and Country Store @Lesburypostofficeandcountrystore Shop open for locals in Lesbury only as a service bread, milk, local food
The Mad Jam Woman madjamwoman275@btinternet.com On line sales email madjamwoman275@btinternet.com - up to 4 jars for £3 each plus £3 postage Jams & preserves
Marlish Water www.marlishwater.co.uk Spring waters, soft drinks sugarfree, bottled water delivered locally produced west of Morpeth ONLINE ORDERING
Mocha mondo https://www.mochamondo.co.uk/ coffee order on line through website
North Acomb Farmshop @NorthAcombFarmshop Farmshop is open see facebook site order & collect
Northumberland Cheese Company https://www.northumberlandcheese.co.uk/shopOnline ordering free delivery orders over £25 was £50
Northumberland Sausage Company, Wark @northumberlandsausagecompany Delivery of sausages, deli items lots of local & some PIN suppliers products ring 01434230221 to order delivery anywhere in NE
Northumberland Spirit Company, Alnwick http://www.northumberlandspirit.co.uk/Online delivery
Northumbrian Bakehouse https://www.thenorthumbrianbakehouse.co.uk/Home delivery 07436532231 within area biscuits
Northumbrian Pantry www.northumbrianpantry.com/pantry They are launching a online site now jams &n chutneys
Pilgrims Coffee Roastery www.pilgrimscoffee.com coffee order online from website
R Martin Butcher Morpeth Telephone orders in  01670 513359  telephone orders only 
RCRowland & Son Butcher , Amble https://www.artisanbacon.co.uk/shop/ Online shop
RGreens Butchers @rgreenandson  Home delivery call 01665 570253 Breads, pies, cakes
Ridleys Fish & Game https://ridleysfishandgame.co.uk/ Online order email them  info@ridleysfishandgame.co.uk Deli, fish, game, smoked goods, pies
Running Fox @therunningfox Home deliveries soon to be taken.  cakes, scones, bread high tea type food. click and collect at Felton available NOW
Sunnyhills Farmshop @SunnyhillsFarmShop deliveries around Belford
Tarset Fresh Produce @tarsetfreshproduce home deliveries in Bellingham area - see facebook page fresh produce
Taste of Northumbria / Alnwick Brewery @tasteofnorthumbria On line orders spirits, beers, local honey products,jams

The Amble Butcher @theamblebutcher
Isolation pack delivery in Amble only - From Wednesday 25th of March we will be providing a local delivery service for people who are unable to leave their homes and are classed as high risk/vulnerable.this will be a limited service and we ask customers to only use it if absolutely necessary.
If you wish to place an order ring us at: 01665 712700

The Blagdon Farm Shop @theblagdonfarmshop Will start online deliveries in two weeks time from April 1st 
The Farm Bakery @thefarmbakeryshops Home deliveries of bread, baked goods & meals in and around Alnwick/ Amble Delivering Fresh Isolation Packs
The Guru Coffee Company https://www.thegurucoffeeco.co.uk/shop-1Fresh ground coffee delivered on line
The Nut Roaster www.thenutroaster.co.uk Online sales from website
The Real Taste of Northumberland @RealtasteofNorthumberland Home deliveries of meals in the Lesbury Alnwick area
Turnbulls of Alnwick @turnbullsalnwick offering home delivery
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